Victoria Park Tennis Club - Membership 2021

Membership Type
SINGLE

JUNIOR
DOUBLE

FAMILY

Member Count [Shoe Tags]

Ball Machine

Junior Lessons

Team Tennis

2021

130

27.5%

28

-3.4%

64

39.1%

73

52.1%

587

41.4%

20

300.0%

67

81.1%

68

38.8%

2020

102

-1.9%

29

16.0%

46

27.8%

48

84.6%

415

36.1%

37

49

-16.9%

2019

104

8.3%

25

-3.8%

36

5.9%

26

-16.1%

305

-2.9%

59

13.5%

2018

96

26

34

31

314

52

VPTC 2021




