## Victoria Park Tennis Club - Membership 2021

	2021	2020	2019	2018
Membership Type				
SINGLE	130	102	104	96
	27.5%	-1.9%	8.3%	
JUNIOR	28	29	25	26
	-3.4%	16.0%	-3.8%	
DOUBLE	64	46	36	34
	39.1%	27.8%	5.9%	
FAMILY	73	48	26	31
	52.1%	84.6%	-16.1%	
Member Count [Shoe Tags]	587	415	305	314
	41.4%	36.1%	-2.9%	
Ball Machine	20	5		
	300.0%			
Junior Lessons	67	37		
	81.1%	<b>.</b>		
Team Tennis	68	49	59	52
	38.8%	-16.9%	13.5%	32